
Campaign Finance Report
Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)

Committee #: 101204

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Treasurer: Lamond, William

52 S. Center Street, Mesa, AZ 85210

Phone: (480) 735-8341

Email: asafermesa@gmail.com

2022 Pre-General Election
2022

October 26, 2022

Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: October 1, 2022-October 22, 2022

Summary of Finances
$40,939.29 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$20,500.00 

$39,495.82 

$21,943.47 

Report ID: 238632

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State



Pre-General Election101204 Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)
Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Activity Filed on 10/26/2022

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$17,500.00 $0.00 

$3,000.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$39,495.82 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$20,500.00 $0.00 

$39,495.82 $0.00 

$39,495.82 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$17,500.00 

$3,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$20,500.00 

$0.00 

$39,495.82 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$39,495.82 

Schedule

Total to Date

$0.00 

$1,000.00 

$77,500.00 

$26,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$7.68 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$38,786.78 

$44,245.82 

$0.00 

$31.61 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

$105,007.68 

$83,064.21 



Pre-General Election

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022

101204 Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule C3a - Contributions from Candidate Committees Cycle To DateAmountDate

Somers For Mesa

421 E University Dr, Mesa, AZ 85203

10/18/2022 $2,500.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$2,500.00 

Contributions from Candidate CommitteesTrans. Type:

$2,500.00 

$0.00 

$2,500.00 

Total of Contributions from Candidate Committees

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Contributions

3Filed on 10/26/2022



Pre-General Election

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022

101204 Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule C3b - Contributions from PACs Cycle To DateAmountDate

Mesa Police Association PAC

123 N Centennial Way Ste 207, Mesa, AZ 85201

10/20/2022 $15,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$15,000.00 

Contributions from PACsTrans. Type:

$15,000.00 

$0.00 

$15,000.00 

Total of Contributions from PACs

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Contributions from PACs

4Filed on 10/26/2022



Pre-General Election

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022

101204 Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule C4b - Contributions from Corporations/LLCs Cycle To DateAmountDate

Castle Steel, Inc.

3828 N. 35th AVE, Phoenix, AZ 85017

10/18/2022 $1,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$1,000.00 

Contributions from Corps and LLCsTrans. Type:

CORE Construction Inc.

3036 E Greenway Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85032

10/18/2022 $2,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$10,000.00 

Contributions from Corps and LLCsTrans. Type:

$3,000.00 

$0.00 

$3,000.00 

Total of Contributions from Corps/LLCs

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Contributions from Corps/LLCs

5Filed on 10/26/2022



Pre-General Election

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022

101204 Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule E2c - Ballot Measure Expenditures Cycle To DateAmountDate

US POSTMASTER

N/A, N/A, AZ 00000

10/12/2022 $15,878.37 Name:

Address: Cash
$15,878.37 

Ballot Measure Expenditure - Pay Cash/CheckTrans. Type:

Communications - MailingsCategory:

Proposition  476 Proposed Charter Amendment

PARKER, FRAN

4475 E Via Los Caballos, Phoenix, AZ 85028

10/18/2022 $10,198.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$10,198.00 

MEDIA CONSULTANT, CARLTON MEDIAOccupation:

Ballot Measure Expenditure - Pay Cash/CheckTrans. Type:

Communications - NewspapersCategory:

Question 1 (Alternate Expenditure Limitation - Home Rule)

Americopy

1755 S Horne, Mesa, AZ 85204

10/20/2022 $13,419.45 Name:

Address: Cash
$13,419.45 

Ballot Measure Expenditure - Pay Cash/CheckTrans. Type:

Communications - PostcardsCategory:

Proposition  476 Proposed Charter Amendment

$39,495.82 

$0.00 

$39,495.82 

Total of Ballot Measure Expenditures

Total of Refunds, Rebates, and Credits Received

Net Total of Ballot Measure Expenditures

6Filed on 10/26/2022



Pre-General Election

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022

101204 Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

7Filed on 10/26/2022


