

Campaign Finance Report

Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)

Committee #: 101204

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Treasurer: Lamond, William

52 S. Center Street, Mesa, AZ 85210

Phone: (480) 735-8341

Email: asafermesa@gmail.com

2022 Pre-General Election

Election Cycle: 2022

Date Filed: October 26, 2022

Reporting Period: October 1, 2022-October 22, 2022

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Finances

Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period: \$40,939.29
Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period: \$20,500.00
Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period: \$39,495.82
Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period: \$21,943.47

Report ID: 238632

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022 Filed on 10/26/2022

Summary of Activity

Income	Schedule	This Period			Total to Date
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Personal and Family Contributions	C1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Individual Contributions	C2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Contributions from Political Committees	C3a,b,c	\$17,500.00	\$0.00	\$17,500.00	\$77,500.00
Business Contributions	C4a,b,c	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$26,500.00
Small Contributions	C5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CCEC Funding and Matching	C6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualifying Contributions	C7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made to this Committee	L1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends	R1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7.68
Transfers from Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cash Surplus from Previous Committee	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Income		\$20,500.00	\$0.00	\$20,500.00	\$105,007.68

Expenditures	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
•		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Operating Expenses	E1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$38,786.78
Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures	E2a,b,c	\$39,495.82	\$0.00	\$39,495.82	\$44,245.82
Contributions to Committees/Businesses	E3a -E3f	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Expenses	E4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$31.61
Transfers to Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made by This Committee	L2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disposal of Surplus Cash	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures		\$39,495.82	\$0.00	\$39,495.82	\$83,064.21
Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures	D1	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Cash Disbursed		\$39,495,82			

101204 Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Contributions

Pre-General Election

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022

\$0.00

\$2,500.00

Schedule C	Amount	Cycle To Date		
Name:	Somers For Mesa	10/18/2022	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Address:	421 E University Dr, Mesa, AZ 85203		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contributions from Candidate Committees			
Total of Contributions from Candidate Committees			\$2,500.00	

101204 Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Pre-General Election

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022

Schedule	C3b - Contributions from PACs	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Mesa Police Association PAC	10/20/2022	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Address:	123 N Centennial Way Ste 207, Mesa, AZ 85201		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contributions from PACs			
Total of Contributions from PACs			\$15,000.00	
Total of Refunds	Given		\$0.00	
Net Total of Contributions from PACs			\$15,000.00	

101204 Citizens for a Safer Mesa (Sponsored by United Mesa Fire Fighters)

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Pre-General Election

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022

Schedule C4b - Contributions from Corporations/LLCs

Schedule	C4b - Contributions from Corporations/LLCs	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Castle Steel, Inc.	10/18/2022	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Address:	3828 N. 35th AVE, Phoenix, AZ 85017		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contributions from Corps and LLCs			
Name:	CORE Construction Inc.	10/18/2022	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
Address:	3036 E Greenway Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85032		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contributions from Corps and LLCs			
Total of Contribut	tions from Corps/LLCs		\$3,000.00	
Total of Refunds Given		\$0.00		
Net Total of Contributions from Corps/LLCs			\$3,000.00	

Ballot Measure Expenditure - Pay Cash/Check

Communications - Postcards

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022

Pre-General Election

Schedule E2c - Ballot Measure Expenditures Date Amount Cycle To Date Name: US POSTMASTER 10/12/2022 \$15,878.37 \$15,878.37 Cash Address: N/A, N/A, AZ 00000 Ballot Measure Expenditure - Pay Cash/Check Trans. Type: Communications - Mailings Category: Proposition 476 Proposed Charter Amendment Name: PARKER, FRAN 10/18/2022 \$10.198.00 \$10.198.00 Cash Address: 4475 E Via Los Caballos, Phoenix, AZ 85028 Occupation: MEDIA CONSULTANT, CARLTON MEDIA Trans. Type: Ballot Measure Expenditure - Pay Cash/Check Category: Communications - Newspapers Question 1 (Alternate Expenditure Limitation - Home Rule) 10/20/2022 \$13,419.45 \$13,419.45 Name: Americopy Cash Address: 1755 S Horne, Mesa, AZ 85204

Proposition 476 Proposed Charter Amendment

Total of Ballot Measure Expenditures

Total of Refunds, Rebates, and Credits Received

Net Total of Ballot Measure Expenditures

\$39,495.82

\$39,495.82

6

Trans. Type:

Category:

Pre-General Election

Covers 10/01/2022 to 10/22/2022

Filed on 10/26/2022

7